DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
KIPP Bridge Acad

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type Charter - ES Street Address 1700 Market Street
Region West Site Acreage 2.7
District 3

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information
Source: Blueprint Room Data

Updated by MKThink 9/1/19 Greater Than Greater Than Greater Than
600 SF 640 SF 660 SF

Gen Ed Rooms 24 24 24

SPED + CTE Program Rooms 0 0 (@]

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, 0 0 0

Etc)

Parent Rooms 0 0 0

Total Rooms Available at Site

24 24 24

Program Enrollment by Grade Level +Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed  *Note, all Charter enrollment
Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20* enrollment not included is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

Program TK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

Name

KIPPBridge O 57 52 57 49 57 62 74 66 54 O 0 O O 528 ~
Academy



7.0 Appendix

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building

> » » » » » » » > » > > > > > > > > > > > > > P

Room
Number

K

5

7

16

15

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

12

17

110

108

13

m

106

109

107

100

101

103

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF

Ed > 600SF

Room Type
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Room Type -
Detailed

Classroom, Kindergarten

Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2
Classroom, Primary 1-2

Classroom, Primary 1-2

Classroom, Intermediate 3-5

Classroom, Intermediate 3-5

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5
Classroom, Intermediate 3-5

Classroom, Intermediate 3-5

Room
Area (SF)

1276

828

828

736

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828

828



7.0 Appendix

> > » > > » > > >

Cafeteria

1s

Music
Auditorium
19

115

104

102

12

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

Student Dining Dining Area

Instructional Resource Room ES

Support _

Laboratory Music Room ES
Assembly Auditorium / Assembly
Instructional Resource Room ES
Support

Instructional Resource Room ES
Support

Media Center Library/Media Center

Instructional Resource Room ES

Support
Instructional Resource Room ES

Support

2262

368

442

3008

250

504

828

162

162





