## **Site Inventory**

## **KIPP Bridge Acad**

^	• •			•							
L	18	Δ	ır	۱t	$\boldsymbol{\smallfrown}$	·	m	2	Ť١	$\sim$	<b>n</b>
J	ıι	↽			u	"		а	LI	OI	

Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type Charter - ES Street Address 1700 Market Street

**Region** West **Site Acreage** 2.7

District 3

# **Capacity & Utilization Analysis**

#### **Room Information**

Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink 9/1/19	Greater Than 600 SF	Greater Than 640 SF	Greater Than 660 SF
Gen Ed Rooms	24	24	24
SPED + CTE Program Rooms	Ο	0	0
Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, Etc)	0	0	0
Parent Rooms	Ο	0	0

# **Total Rooms Available at Site**

24 24 24

Program Enrollment by Grade Level *Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed enrollment not included *Note, all Charter enrollment is from 2018-19 until newer data is received.																
Program Name	TK	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Total	
KIPP Bridge Academy	0	57	52	57	49	57	62	74	66	54	0	0	0	0	528	^

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building	Room Number	Room Type (Capacity Model)	Room Type	ROUIII I VDE -	Room Area (SF)
А	K	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Kindergarten	1276
А	5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	7	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	16	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	736
А	15	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	17	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	18	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	19	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	20	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	22	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	23	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
Α	24	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Primary 1-2	828
А	112	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	117	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	110	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	828
А	108	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	113	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	111	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	106	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	109	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
Α	107	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	100	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	101	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-	828
А	103	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, Intermediate 3-5	828

# DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

## 7.0 Appendix

A	Cafeteria	Other	Student Dining	g Dining Area	2262
Α	1s	Other	Instructional	Resource Room ES	368
Α	Music	Other	Support Laboratory	Music Room ES	442
Α	Auditorium	Other	Assembly	Auditorium / Assembly	3008
Α	119	Other	Instructional	Resource Room ES	250
Α	115	Other	Support Instructional	Resource Room ES	504
Α	104	Other	Support Media Center	Library/Media Center	828
Α	102	Other	Instructional	Resource Room ES	162
А	12	Other	Support Instructional Support	Resource Room ES	162